APN: 001-032-08 When Recorded, Mail to: Mail Tax Notices to: JACQUELYN M. DILLARD 502 N. Orleans Street Henderson, NV 89015

LINCOLN COUNTY, NV Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$35.00

JAQUELYN M. DILLARD

12/06/2019 09:44 AM

2019-157664

Pgs=3 KE



OFFICIAL RECORD AMY ELMER, RECORDER

AFFIDAVIT - TERMINATION OF JOIN®

(Death of a Joint Tenant)

JACQUELYN M. DILLARD, after being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That ANTHONY K. DILLARD & JACQUELYN M. DILLARD, husband and wife, with rights of survivorship are named as joint tenant grantees in that certain deed recorded on July 18, 2003, as Document Number 120525, as shown in the Official Records of Lincoln County, State of Nevada, describing the following property:

Legal Description: Parcel of land situated within Block 42, of the town of Pioche, Sec. 22, T.1 N, R. 67 E, M.D.M. Lincoln County, Nevada, being more particularly described as follows:

Lots 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 & 11 in Block 42 with the exception of parcel of land containing .45 acre as seen on Boundary Line adjustment map, Instrument number 119166, Book Plat B, Page 456 recorded in the Lincoln County Records on December 4, 2002.

As seen on Map of Survey Boundary Line Adjustment for Sandra Bition recorded in the Book of Records in the Auditor/Recorders Office of Lincoln County Book B Page 109, Document Number 110952

APN: 001-032-08

That ANTHONY K. DILLARD died on August 26, 2019, and is the same person as ANTHONY KENT DILLARD named on the certified Death Certificate, attached hereto, thereby leaving

JACQUELYN M. DILLARD as the survivor to the real property aforementioned.

Witness Affiant's hand on November 2, 2019.

Jacquely M Will Jacquelyn M Dillard

STATE OF NEVADA

) ss.

COUNTY OF CLARK

On this ______ day of November, 2019, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said State, personally appeared JACQUELYN M. DILLARD personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that Affiant executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument, the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Notary Public

NOTARY PUBLIC
LISA FUJIMOTO
STATE OF NEVADA - COUNTY OF CLARK
MY APPOINTMENT EXP. AUG. 20, 2020
No: 12-8627-1





DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
VITAL STATISTICS
CERTIFICATE OF DEATH



CASE FILE NO. 4099954

2019017790

TYPE OR			STATE FILE NUMBER
PRINTIN	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST MIDDLE LAST SUFFIX)	7 7 M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	2. DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3a. COUNTY OF DEATH
PERMANENT BLACK INK	Anthony Kent	DILLARD	August 26, 2019 Clärk
	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 3c. HOSPITA	1.000	ve street an 3e.If Hosp. or Inst. indicate DOA, OP/Emer. Rm. 4, SEX Inpatient(Specify)
DECEDENT	Henderson	502 North Orleans Street	Home At 40 Male
		Hispanic Origin? Specify 7a. AGE-Last birthda	NOS DAYS HOURS MINS NOvember 08, 1942
IF DEATH	1 .00 t	HAT COUNTRY 10 EDUCATION 11 MARITAL STAT	US (Specify) 12. SURVIVING SPOUSE'S NAME (Last name prior to first marriage)
OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK		d States 12 Marr	the company of the contract of
REGARDING	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 14a, USUAL OCC	UPATION (Give Kind of Work Done During Most of	1
RESIDENCE	Inspector III TRANSPORTATION - PUBLIC : Forces? No		
		TO POSSESSE OF SEASONS AND THE	LIMITS (Specify Yes
	Nevada Clark	Henderson 502 I	
PARENTS	16. FATHER/PARENT - NAME (First Middle: Last;;;Suffix) Harry DILLARD		PARENT - NAME (First Middle Last Suffix) Angela MORTENSEN
	18a. INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Print)	18b. MAILING ADDRESS (Street or R	
DISPOSITION	Kurits DILLARD 19a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTHER (Specify).		Orleans St Henderson, Nevada 89015
	Cremation Cremation	Desert Crematory	
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR SIGNATURE (Or Person Action		
-	KRISTEN E ANDERSON	The second section to	Sunrise Cremation Society
EDADE GARL	SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED	** *** D800	401 Max Court Henderson: NV: 89011
RADE CALL	TRADE CALL NAME AND ADDRESS	and the second s	
	도 21a. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at 등 한 to the cause(s) stated (Signature & Title)		e basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion death occurred .date and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Title)
	D S (o the cause(s) stated (signature & line)	# CHRIS	TINA M DI LORETO MD SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED
CERTIFIER	B 을 21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) (21c. Ho	3700万 - 37 1000 - 2700 - 270 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	E SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) .22c; HOUR OF DEATH
	S		eptember 10, 2019 09:05 DNOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) 22e-PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)
Ma.	(Type or Print)	I M O ZZO. PRO	DNOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) 22e-PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour) August 26, 2019 09:05
역 # #	23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN,	TTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OF	
	Christina M Di Loreto MD: 4704 Pinto Lane Las Vegas, NV 89106 17849		
REGISTRAR	24a. REGISTRAR (Signature) / SUSAN ZANNIS 24b. DATE RECEIVED BY REGISTRAR 24c. DEATH DUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE (Mo/DayYY) September 10, 2019: YES NO X		
	SIGNATURE AUT	HENTICATED (MODES SEP	tember 10, 2019 YES NO X
CAUSE OF	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAL PART T (a). Arteriosclerotic Cardiovas	SE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)	Interval between onset and death
DEATH		ulai Disease	
CONDITIONS IF	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF		Interval between onset and death
ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:		
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	DOE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF		Interval between onset and death
STATING THE UNDERLYING	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:		Interval between poset and death
CAUSE LAST	(4)		interval between priser and death
[[]/ EE]	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS-Conditions	ontributing to death but not resulting in the underlying	g cause given in Part 1. 26. AUTOPSY (Specifiz7, WAS CASE
_/ /	Diabetes Mellitus		Yes or No) REFERRED TO CORONER (Specify Yes or No)
/ /	28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	AYYY), ZBC. HOUR OF INJURY ZBd. DESCRIBE	HOW INJURY OCCURRED NO COURRED
4 L.	l	y/Yr), 286. HOUR OF INJURY 286. DESCRIBE	* - 회의 목 기 속 성기의 결정 회
si kat jara	28e. INJURY AT WORK (Specify 28f. PLACE OF INJURY)		ON STREET OR D. D. N. OLDVON TOWN
	Yes or No) Duilding, etc. (Specify)	A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Ph.A
With Back			
\ \		STATE REGISTRAR	



"CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE DOCUMENT ON FILE WITH THE REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS, STATE OF NEVADA." This copy was issued by the Southern Nevada Health District from State certified documents authorized by the State Board of Health pursuant to NRS 440.175.

Registrar of Vital Statistics

DATE ISSUED: By: By: This Copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar, SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT. P.O. Box 3902 · Las Vegas, NV 89127 · 702-759-1010 · Tax ID # 88-0151573

